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LAST THREE YEAR BOARD EXAM RESULTS 

2023-2024 

Year 

2022- 2023 

2021 - 2022 

2020 - 2021 

oyalaya Senio 

2023-2024 

Year 

2022 - 2023 

2021-2022 

epuosa 

2020 - 2021 

No. of 

Students 

Registered 
46 

56 

61 

51 

Grade X 

No. of 

Students 

41 

Registered 

38 

11 

10 

No. of 

Students 

Grade XII 

Passed 

46 

56 

61 

51 

No. of 

Students 

Passed 

40 

38 

11 

10 

Pass Percentage 

100% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

Pass Percentage 

98% 

100% 

100% 

100% 

Prncipal 
Si Sushwoni Matha Jain Vidyalaya Senior Secondary School 

No.11, Kutti Thambiran Street, 
Pulianthone, Chennai -600 C12 

# 11, Kutti Thambiran Street, Pulianthope, Chennai -600 012. 
Phone : 044 -2667 2665/93811 22349, Email : info.ssmjv@gmail.com / Website : www.ssmjv.in 
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