

# SRI SUSHWANI MATHA JAIN VIDYALAYA SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL



(Affiliated to the Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi)

Affiliation No: 1930448

## Sushwani Matha Jain Vidyalaya, Puliyanthope

### LAST THREE YEAR BOARD EXAM RESULTS

#### Grade X

S. N.	Year	No. of Students Registered	No. of Students Passed	Pass Percentage
1	2023-2024	46	46	100%
2	2022 - 2023	56	56	100%
3	2021 - 2022	61	61	100%
4	2020 - 2021	51	51	100%

### Grade XII

S. N.	Year	No. of Students Registered	No. of Students Passed	Pass Percentage
1	2023-2024	41	40	98%
2	2022 - 2023	38	38	100%
3	2021 - 2022	11	11	100%
4	2020 - 2021	10	10	100%

Principal

Sri Sushwani Matha Jain Vidyalaya Senior Secondary School No.11, Kutti Thambiran Street,

Pulianthope, Chennai - 600 012

600 012

Phone: 044 -2667 2665 / 93811 22349, Email: info.ssmjv@gmail.com / Website: www.ssmjv.in